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Medicine Administration      420103 Associate Dean, SOM HR Lineberry Harvey 919-962-6559 harvey_lineberry@med.unc.edu Karlina Matthews 

Medicine Administration      420103 Lead Employee Relations Consultant White Patty 919-843-8725 patty_white@med.unc.edu Dr. Harvey Lineberry 

Medicine Administration      420103 Sr. Employee Relations Consultant Hoar Derek 919-962-4578 derek_hoar@med.unc.edu Dr. Harvey Lineberry 

Medicine Administration      420103 Sr. Employee Relations Consultant Voss Lisa 919-843-5526 lisa_voss@med.unc.edu Dr. Harvey Lineberry 

Medicine Administration      420103 Sr. Employee Relations Consultant Penn Ann 919-445-1295 ann_e_penn@med.unc.edu Dr. Harvey Lineberry 

Medicine Administration 420103 Executive Assistant/Office Manager Clayton Sheilah 919-962-6559 sheilah_clayton@med.unc.edu Dr. Harvey Lineberry 

Medicine Administration      420103 Director, SOM HR                                     Ross Jana 919-962-9672 Jana_ross@med.unc.edu Dr. Harvey Lineberry 

Medicine Administration      420103 Credentialing Specialist, Team Lead Ritter Britt 919-962-2556 britt_ritter@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration      420103 Credentialing Specialist Cranford Mackenzie 919-445-2734 mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration      420103 Credentialing Specialist Hodges Dahlia 919-962-7715 dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration      420103 Credentialing Specialist Sharpe Melody 919-843-2862 melody_sharpe@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration      420103 Credentialing Specialist Sykes Stephanie 919-962-9888 stephanie_sykes@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration      420103 Immigration Specialist, Team Lead Niezgoda Steve 919-962-4585 steve_niezgoda@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration      420103 Immigration Specialist  Patton Brandon 919-445-2723 brandon_patton@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration      420103 SHRA Personnel Team Lead Johnson Pete 919-962-9676 peter_johnson@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration      420103 SHRA Personnel Consultant Oakes Juliette 919-962-9677 juliette_oakes@med.unc.edu Pete Johnson 

Medicine Administration      420103 SHRA Personnel Consultant Adams Jennifer 919-962-4861 jennifer_adams@med.unc.edu Pete Johnson 

Medicine Administration      420103 SHRA Personnel Consultant Kosuda Kelly 919-962-2582 kelly_kosuda@med.unc.edu Pete Johnson 

Medicine Administration      420103 SHRA Personnel Consultant Lipford Robyn 919-962-5492 robyn_lipford@med.unc.edu Pete Johnson 

Medicine Administration      420103 SHRA Personnel Consultant Dolinger Lorri 919-966-2758 lorri_dolinger@med.unc.edu Pete Johnson 

Medicine Administration 420103 Associate Director, SOM HR                       
EHRA Personnel & Compensation Manager Hawkins Matt 919-962-6557 jmh@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

Medicine Administration    420103 Lead EHRA Personnel Consultant Schmidt Angie 919-962-9674 angie_schmidt@med.unc.edu Matt Hawkins 

Medicine Administration      420103 HR Data & Reporting Business Analyst VACANT    Matt Hawkins 
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Medicine Administration      420103 HR Data Analyst Pitts Ethan 919-445-8332 ethan_pitts@med.unc.edu Matt Hawkins 

Medicine Administration      420103 EHRA Personnel Consultant Hutchins Kip 919-962-4840 kenneth_hutchins@med.unc.edu Matt Hawkins 

Medicine Administration      420103 EHRA Personnel Consultant Silvera Aisha 919-962-8878 Aisha_silvera@med.unc.edu Matt Hawkins 

Medicine Administration      420103 EHRA Personnel Consultant Hudson Lisa 919-962-8941 Lisa_hudson@med.unc.edu Matt Hawkins 

SOM HR Service Center 420103 Associate Director, SOM HR                   
Manager, SOM HR Service Center Coble-Herring Tara 919-843-3386 Tara_coble-herring@med.unc.edu Jana Ross 

SOM HR Service Center 420103 Administrative Support Associate Hinnant Karen 919-962-6556 karen_hinnant@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

SOM HR Service Center 420103 HR I-9 Specialist                                          Atkinson Zoe 919-962-5133 zoe_atkinson@med.unc.edu Becky Phelps 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Bridge Team Lead     Phelps Becky 919-962-7592 becky_phelps@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

           SOM HR Service Center 420103 HR Consultant                                 Bridge Support Bullard Octavia 919-843-5505 octavia_bullard@med.unc.edu Becky Phelps 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 HR Consultant_ Trainer Herman Josh 919-962-2567 josh_herman@med.unc.edu Becky Phelps 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Hybrid Team Lead     Breito Nathan 919-962-8372 nathan_breito@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Basic Sciences Team Lead     Fritts Shelly 919-962-2557 shelly_fritts@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Basic Sciences Team Lead Tucci Matt 919-445-2703 matthew_tucci@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Centers Team Lead                               Marini Briana 919-962-1587 briana_marini@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Clinical Team Lead – Medicine Clayton Karen 919-843-6490 karen_clayton@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Hybrid Team Lead Goel Tanvi 919-962-7643 Tanvi_goel@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Clinical Team Lead Mounlavongsy Katrina 919-843-9185 katrina_mounlavongsy@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Clinical Team Lead                                   McBride Nick 919-962-8661 nick_mcbride@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

          SOM HR Service Center 420103 Clinical Team Lead Sledge John 919-843-4803 john_sledge@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

Aging & Health Center 428401 HR Consultant  Brown Zaneta 919-962-4797 zaneta_brown@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

AHEC * 400101 HR Consultant                       Fritts Shelly 919-962-2577 Shelly_fritts@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

Alcohol Studies Center 428801 HR Consultant        Fleming Stephanie 919-843-7366 Stephanie_fleming@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Health Sciences* 405501 HR Consultant         Edwards Chris 919-962-9800 chris_edwards@med.unc.edu Nathan Breito 
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Health Sciences 405501 HR Consultant Record Suzanne 919-966-4960 suzanne_record@med.unc.edu Nathan Breito 

Anesthesiology * 413601 HR Consultant     Andrews Lauren 919-966-7175 lauren_andrews@med.unc.edu John Sledge 

Anesthesiology * 413601 HR Specialist        Ormond Joe 919-966-0794 joe_ormond@med.unc.edu John Sledge 

Biochemistry & Biophysics 423001 HR Consultant                        Torchio Steven 919-962-0539 steven_torchio@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

BME 424601 HR Consultant                 Caudill Samantha 919-966-1901 Samantha_caudill@med.unc.edu Nathan Breito 

BRIC 426001 Hybrid Team Lead         Breito  Nathan 919-962-8372 nathan_breito@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

Cell Biology & Physiology 422001 Basic Science Team Lead                 Tucci Matt 919-966-0695 Matt_tucci@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

CEMALB 426601 HR Consultant                                            Fleming Stephanie 919-843-7366 stephanie_fleming@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

CGIBD 429001 HR Consultant     Sarvis Susan 919-962-8328 susan_sarvis@med.unc.edu Becky Phelps 

CIDD 429401 HR Consultant    Sarvis Susan 919-962-8328 susan_sarvis@med.unc.edu Becky Phelps 

Marsico Lung Institute – CF Center 426401 HR Consultant     Fleming Stephanie 919-843-7366 stephanie_fleming@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Dermatology * 412601 Clinical Team Lead Sledge John 919-843-4803 john_sledge@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

Emergency Medicine * 411201 HR Consultant     Armstrong Kelly 919-962-6556 kelly_armstrong@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 

Family Medicine 411601 HR Consultant                                                Harper Tiffany 919-843-8753 tiffany_harper@med.unc.edu Nick McBride  

Family Medicine * 411601 HR Consultant       Adams Jaime 984-974-4889 jaime_adams@med.unc.edu Nick McBride 

Gene Therapy Center 428001 HR Consultant        Brown Zaneta 919-962-4797 zaneta_brown@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

Genetics 423501 HR Consultant        Robinson Samantha “Sam” 919-966-7036 sam_robinson@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

Genetics 423501 HR Consultant        Thompson Lisa 919-843-6669 lisa_a_thompson@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

Global Health & Infectious Disease 427801 HR Consultant                 Jones Ashley 919-445-0625 ashley_jones@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Global Health & Infectious Disease 427801 HR Consultant                 Kiser Jena 919-445-0305 Jena_kiser@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Graduate Education 420301 HR Consultant            Cruz Melanie 919-966-9441 Melanie_cruz-padilla@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

iBGS   428201 HR Consultant        Brown Zaneta 919-962-4797 zaneta_brown@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

Kidney Center 427601 HR Consultant           Brown Zaneta 919-962-4797 zaneta_brown@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 
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Lineberger Cancer Center * 426801 Centers Team Lead                Marini Briana 919-962-1587 briana_marini@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

Lineberger Cancer Center * 426801 HR Consultant                                     Anderson Brianna 919-445-0410 brianna_anderson@med.unc.edu Briana Marini 

Lineberger Cancer Center *(Clinical Research) 426801 HR Consultant                                               Harrison Gretchen 919-445-4228 gretchen_harrison@med.unc.edu Briana Marini 

Lineberger Cancer Center *(Clinical Research) 426801 HR Consultant                                               Schley Stacey 919-966-9675 Stacey_schley@med.unc.edu Briana Marini 

Lineberger Cancer Center * 426801 HR Consultant                                     Landry Joey 919-962-6558 Joey_landry@med.unc.edu Briana Marini 

Lineberger Cancer Center * 426801 HR Consultant                 Perry Vanessa 919-962-0193 vanessa_perry@med.unc.edu Briana Marini 

Lineberger Cancer Center * 426801 HR Consultant    Groves Rhiannon 919-445-4192 rhiannon_wagoner@med.unc.edu Briana Marini 

Medical Education * 420201 HR Consultant                      Isley Shannon 919-962-2415 shannon_isley@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

Medicine*             Divisions 411401 Team Lead Clayton Karen 919-843-6490 karen_clayton@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

  Administration 411401 HR Consultant     Long Cheryl 919-843-6488 cheryl_long@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  AHEC Medicine 411499 HR Specialist        Pickard Vicki 919-962-8825 vicki_pickard@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Cardiology 411405 HR Consultant     Long Cheryl 919-843-6488 cheryl_long@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

   Endocrinology 411410 HR Consultant                     Weeks Loretta 919-966-2591 loretta_weeks@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Gastroenterology & Hepatology 411420 HR Consultant                Weeks Loretta 919-966-2591 loretta_weeks@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  General Internal Medicine 411430 HR Consultant     Cornelius Terra 919-843-6489 terra_cornelius@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Geriatrics 411440 Clinical Team Lead Clayton Karen 919-843-6490 karen_clayton@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Hematology  411490 HR Consultant                      Abbott-Lunsford Shelby 919-843-9610 shelby_abbott-lunsford@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Hemophilia 411493 HR Consultant                    Abbott-Lunsford Shelby 919-843-9610 shelby_abbott-lunsford@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Hospitalist 411404 Clinical Team Lead Clayton Karen 919-843-6490 karen_clayton@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

  Housestaff 411403 HR Consultant     Long Cheryl 919-843-6488 cheryl_long@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Infectious Diseases 411460 HR Consultant                                 Nord Rhonda 919-962-9949 rhonda_nord@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  McAllister Heart Institute  411427 HR Specialist        Pickard Vicki 919-962-8825 vicki_pickard@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Nephrology 411470 HR Consultant     Cornelius Terra 919-843-6489 terra_cornelius@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 
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  Oncology 411491 HR Consultant                               Abbott-Lunsford Shelby 919-843-9610 shelby_abbott-lunsford@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

  Pulmonary Dis. & Critical Care 411480 HR Consultant                         Nord Rhonda 919-962-9949 rhonda_nord@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

 Rheumatology, Allergy & Immunology 411450/51 HR Consultant                     Weeks Loretta 919- loretta_weeks@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

 UNC Blood Research 411494 HR Consultant                           Abbott-Lunsford Shelby 919-843-9610 shelby_abbott-lunsford@med.unc.edu Karen Clayton 

Medicine Administration Department*      420101+ Team Lead                            Fritts Shelly 919-962-2557 shelly_fritts@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

  Alumni Office 420105 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Clinical Research Support Office 425106 Hybrid Team Lead Goel Tanvi 919-962-7643 Tanvi_goel@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

  Commitments 420101 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Cores  420117 HR Consultant                              Boschetti Alyssa 919-966-0488 alyssa_boschetti@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Dean’s Office 420104 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Diversity Equity and Inclusion (DEI) 420114 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Faculty Affairs Leadership Development 420111 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  FBO (Finance Business Operations) 420102 HR Consultant                              Boschetti Alyssa 919-966-0488 alyssa_boschetti@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Finance Service Center 420109 HR Consultant                              Boschetti Alyssa 919-966-0488 alyssa_boschetti@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  HR  420103 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  IT  420401 HR Consultant Potts Kyle 919-843-2503 kyle_potts@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

  MD/PHD Program 420213 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Office of Scholastic Enrichment & Equity- OSEE 420206 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Office of Rural Initiatives 420213 HR Consultant                                 Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Planning Office 420106 HR Consultant                              Boschetti Alyssa 919-966-0488 alyssa_boschetti@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Research  420107 HR Consultant                              Boschetti Alyssa 919-966-0488 alyssa_boschetti@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Sponsored Programs 420108 HR Consultant Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

  Quality Institute 420115 HR Consultant Smith Claudia 919-843-5996 claudia_smith@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 
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Microbiology & Immunology 422501 HR Consultant       Dabbs Peyton 919-962-8328 peyton_dabbs@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

NC TraCS Institute 429801 HR Consultant                        Fleming Stephanie 919-843-7366 Stephanie_fleming@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Neurology * 411801 HR Consultant     Person Le’Quisha 919-962-2578 lequisha_person@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 

Neuroscience Center 428601 HR Consultant Willis Sarah 919-966-0695 Sarah_a_willis@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

Neurosurgery * 414201 Clinical Team Lead              Mounlavongsy Katrina 919-843-9185 katrina_mounlavongsy@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

OB/GYN * 412401 HR Consultant                                     Bartholomew Laura 919-966-8935 llbarth@med.unc.edu Nick McBride 

OB/GYN * 412401 HR Consultant     Groce Donna 919-966-8970 donna_howell@med.unc.edu Nick McBride  

OB/GYN * 412401 HR Consultant     Wallen Eric 919-966-2752 ericjwallen@med.unc.edu Nick McBride 

Ophthalmology * 413201 HR Consultant                                      Austen Gina 919-962-4843 Gina_austen@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 

Orthopaedics * 414601 Hybrid Team Lead Goel Tanvi 919-962-7643 Tanvi_goel@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

Otolaryngology * 414401 HR Consultant                 Boimare Emily 919-843-6635 Emily_boimare@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 

Pathology * 413801 HR Consultant     Burklin Blake 919-966-3261 blake_burklin@med.unc.edu John Sledge 

Pathology * 413801 HR Consultant     Phelps  Lisa 919-843-5882 lphelps@med.unc.edu John Sledge 

Pediatrics * 412001 HR Specialist        Davis Brittney 919-445-6049 brittney_davis@med.unc.edu Nathan Breito 

Pediatrics * 412001 HR Consultant                    Lineman Courtney 919-966-6595 courtney_lineman@med.unc.edu Nathan Breito 

Pediatrics * 412001 HR Consultant                 Frierson DeJoie 919-445-4777 Dejoie_frierson@med.unc.edu Nathan Breito 

Pharmacology 424001 HR Consultant     Montemurro Maria 919-966-2378 Maria_montemurro@med.unc.edu Nathan Breito 

Physical Medicine & Rehab * 413401 HR Consultant     Williams Allison 919-445-4779 allison_williams@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 

Psychiatry * 412201 HR Consultant                         Feuerstein Carla 919-445-4776 Carla_feuerstein@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Psychiatry * 412201 HR Specialist       Nickerson Jennifer 919-962-7888 jennifer_nickerson@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Psychiatry * 412201 HR Consultant Senn Ammie 919-843-7078 Ammie_senn@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Psychiatry * 412201 HR Consultant                       Elliston Morgan 919-966-0902 Morgan_elliston@med.unc.edu Tanvi Goel 

Radiation Oncology * 413001 HR Consultant   Williams Allison 919-445-4779 allison_williams@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 
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Radiology * 412801 HR Consultant Miller Alexis 919-843-8741 Alexis_miller@med.unc.edu Nick McBride  

Social Medicine * 424901 HR Consultant       Webster Caitlin 919-962-0203 Caitlin_webster@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

Surgery * 414001 HR Consultant           Hubbard Beth 919-918-5765 Elizabeth_hubbard@med.unc.edu John Sledge 

Surgery * 414001 HR Specialist       Roberts  Shree 919-843-6180 shree_parker@med.unc.edu John Sledge 

TEACCH * 427401 HR Specialist        Cagle Jill 919-962-5072 jill_cagle@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 

TEACCH * 427401 HR Consultant    Austen Gina 919-962-4843 gina_austen@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 

Thurston Arthritis Center 429201 HR Consultant     Willis Sarah 919-966-0695 Sarah_a_willis@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 

Toxicology 429601 HR Consultant         Cruz Melainie 919-962-2567 Melanie_cruz@med.unc.edu Shelly Fritts 

UNC Health Foundation  420155 Basic Sciences Team Lead     Fritts Shelly 919-962-2557 shelly_fritts@med.unc.edu Tara Coble-Herring 

Urology * 414101 HR Consultant                        Boimare Emily 919-843-6635 Emily_boimare@med.unc.edu Katrina Mounlavongsy 

Women’s Health Research Center 425201 HR Consultant                 Potts Kyle 919-843-2503 kyle_potts@med.unc.edu Matt Tucci 
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